
7 on 7 Summer Passing

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Thurs Jun 29 Bibb County Invitational - Westside Macon 9:00am

Thurs July 13 at Briarwood Warrenton 6:00pm

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Fri Aug 4 Warren County Eatonton 7:30pm

Fri Aug 11 Mount de Sales Eatonton 7:30pm

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Fri Aug 25 at Trinity Christian Dublin 7:30pm

Fri Sept 1 Augusta Prep Eatonton 7:30pm

Fri Sept 8 at Southland Americus 7:30pm

Fri Sept 15 Briarwood Eatonton 7:30pm

Fri Sept 22 at Pacelli Columbus 7:30pm

Fri Sept 29 at CFCA Macon 7:30pm

Fri Oct 6 OPEN

Fri Oct 13 Fullington Eatonton 7:30pm

Fri Oct 20 Edmund Burke Eatonton 7:30pm

Fri Oct 27 at Piedmont Monticello 7:30pm

Fri Nov 3 Brentwood Eatonton 7:30pm

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Fri Nov 10 1st Round TBA 7:30pm

Fri Nov 17 Quarter Finals TBA 7:30pm

Fri Nov 24 Semi-Finals TBA 7:30pm

Fri Dec 1 State Championship @ Mercer Macon TBA

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tues Aug 22 Scrimmage Game: FPD Eatonton 5:00pm

Thurs Aug 31 George Walton Eatonton 6:00pm

Thurs Sep 7 OPEN

Thurs Sep 14 at Bethlehem Christian Bethlehem 6:00pm

Thurs Sep 21 at Piedmont Monticello 4:30pm

Thurs Sep 28 at Briarwood Warrenton 6:00pm

Thurs Oct 5 Piedmont Eatonton 6:00pm

Thurs Oct 12 Brentwood Eatonton 6:00pm

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Sat Aug 19 Jamboree at Glascock Gibson TBA

Tue Sep 5 Warren County Eatonton 6:00pm

Tue Sep 12 at Brentwood Sandersville 6:00pm

Tue Sep 19 George Walton Eatonton 6:00pm

Tue Sep 26 Glascock Eatonton 6:00pm

Tue Oct 3 Briarwood Eatonton 6:00pm

Tue Oct 10 at George Walton Monroe 6:00pm
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